SSIA006 • 1Issue/Rev. 0.5 (6/04)
The INVALCO Model CTS-5025 Pneumatic-Type Tem-
perature Controller provides pneumatic temperature con-
trol in a wide control range.  It can be set to control at
temperatures from 0°F to 750°F.  Under laboratory condi-
tions temperatures can be controlled within +/- 1°F.  Actual
operational range is determined by control location, circu-
lation rate, etc.  The stainless steel construction is a simple

Model CTS-5025
2 • SSIA006 Issue/Rev. 0.5 (6/04)
Specifications/Ordering Information
Pa rt Num be r Ca ta log Mode l No. De scription Ma x . W .P. PSI*
80003505 CTS-5025-P15 Reverse Acting Control, 1/2" NPT Conn. Less  Thermowell 1,500
80003506 CTS-5025-D15 Direc t-Ac ting Control, 1/2" NPT Conn. Less  Thermowell 1,500
80003515 CTS-5025-P15X Same as  CTS-5025-P15, Except no Gauges 1,500
80003516 CTS-5025-D15X Same as  CTS-5025-D15, Except no Gauges 1,500
48005569 Thermowell, for use with above, 6,000
1/2" NPT for Control, 1" NPT for Vessel
To Order:  Specify Part Number and Catalog Model Number.
Typical Installations